STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

Exhibit F-I-A

017 - Colbert County Schools GOVERNMENTAL PROPRIETARY  FIDUCIARY ACCOUNT
Special Debt Capital Enterp/ GROUPS
Description General Revenue Service Projects Internal Trust Agency F/A L/T Dept
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash $9,584,526.45 ($718,848.42) $261,197.96 $2,169,605.11 $0.00 $396,691.70 $0.00
Investments
Receivables ($343,855.98) $153,619.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interfund Receivables $41,651.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Inventories $0.00 $102,956.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Assets $31,499.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fixed Assets $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37,938,370.40
Construction In Progress $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550,460.90
Other Debits:
Amounts Available $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $562,801.67
Amounts to be Provided $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,596,227.49
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits: $9,313,821.69 ($462,272.66) $261,197.96 $2,169,605.11 $0.00 $396,691.70 $47,647,860.46
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable $3,196.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00
Interfund Payable $0.00 $41,429.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Liabilities $479,958.00 $463.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($25,696.34) $0.00
Long-Term Liabilities $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,159,029.16
Total Liabilities: $483,154.46 $41,892.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($25,671.34) $9,159,029.16
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,488,831.30
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance $137,574.64 $376,976.57 $0.00 $43,762.78 $0.00 $68,868.20 $0.00
Unreserved Fund balance $8,693,092.59 ($881,141.63) $261,197.96 $2,125,842.33 $0.00 $353,494.84 $0.00
Total Fund Equity: $8,830,667.23 ($504,165.06) $261,197.96 $2,169,605.11 $0.00 $422,363.04 $38,488,831.30
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity: $9,313,821.69 ($462,272.66) $261,197.96 $2,169,605.11 $0.00 $396,691.70 $47,647,860.46

2/3/2022 2:12:42 PM

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

017 - Colbert County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/3/2022 2:13:43 PM

General

$4,233,854.00
$80.00
$4,339,909.22
$11,385.32
$8,585,228.54

$3,881,457.70
$1,134,387.41
$559,680.33
$410,358.01
$316,490.18
$0.00

$275,715.31
$6,578,088.94

$86,530.11
$275,953.91
($189,423.80)

$1,817,715.80
$7,012,951.43
$8,830,667.23

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$640,543.43
$258,077.60
$35,847.28
$934,468.31

$325,451.23
$407,960.92
$20,064.38
$713,633.76
$57,105.56
$0.00

$180,863.08
$1,705,078.93

$288,514.41
$31,237.75
$257,276.66

($513,333.96)
$9,168.90
($504,165.06)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$1.17
$0.00
$1.17

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.17
$261,196.79
$261,197.96

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$62,541.00
$0.00
$1.56
$0.00
$62,542.56

$900.00
$33,560.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45,928.52

$0.00
$80,388.52

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($17,845.96)
$2,187,451.07
$2,169,605.11

$0.00
$0.00
$156,303.54
$0.00
$156,303.54

$57,523.02
$39,868.50
($1,730.10)
$8,039.69
$7,250.00
$0.00

$120,885.64
$231,836.75

$18,748.18
$21,302.84
($2,554.66)

($78,087.87)
$500,450.91
$422,363.04

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,296,395.00
$640,623.43
$4,754,293.09
$47,232.60
$9,738,544.12

$4,265,331.95
$1,615,776.83
$578,014.61
$1,132,031.46
$380,845.74
$45,928.52
$0.00
$577,464.03
$8,595,393.14

$393,792.70
$328,494.50
$65,298.20

$1,208,449.18
$9,971,219.10
$11,179,668.28
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/3/2022 2:16:37 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$4,233,854.00
$80.00
$4,339,909.22
$11,385.32
$8,585,228.54

$3,881,457.70
$1,134,387.41
$559,680.33
$410,358.01
$316,490.18
$0.00

$275,715.31
$6,578,088.94

$86,530.11
$275,953.91
($189,423.80)

$1,817,715.80
$7,012,951.43
$8,830,667.23

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$4,233,854.00
$80.00
$4,339,909.22
$11,385.32
$8,585,228.54

($3,881,457.70)
($1,134,387.41)
($559,680.33)
($410,358.01)
($316,490.18)
$0.00

($275,715.31)
($6,578,088.94)

$86,530.11
($275,953.91)
($189,423.80)

$1,817,715.80
$7,012,951.43
$8,830,667.23

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$0.00
$640,543.43
$258,077.60
$35,847.28
$934,468.31

$325,451.23
$407,960.92
$20,064.38
$713,633.76
$57,105.56
$0.00

$180,863.08
$1,705,078.93

$288,514.41
$31,237.75
$257,276.66

($513,333.96)
$9,168.90
($504,165.06)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$640,543.43
$258,077.60
$35,847.28
$934,468.31

($325,451.23)
($407,960.92)
($20,064.38)
($713,633.76)
($57,105.56)
$0.00

($180,863.08)
($1,705,078.93)

$288,514.41
($31,237.75)
$257,276.66

($513,333.96)
$9,168.90
($504,165.06)
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/3/2022 2:17:19 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1.17
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1.17
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1.17
$0.00 $261,196.79
$0.00 $261,197.96

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$1.17
$0.00
$1.17

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1.17
$261,196.79
$261,197.96

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Actual

$62,541.00
$0.00
$1.56
$0.00
$62,542.56

$900.00
$33,560.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45,928.52

$0.00
$80,388.52

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($17,845.96)
$2,187,451.07
$2,169,605.11

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$62,541.00
$0.00
$1.56
$0.00
$62,542.56

($900.00)
($33,560.00)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($45,928.52)

$0.00
($80,388.52)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($17,845.96)
$2,187,451.07
$2,169,605.11
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

017 - Colbert County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/3/2022 2:18:01 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $156,303.54
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $156,303.54
$0.00 $57,523.02
$0.00 $39,868.50
$0.00 ($1,730.10)
$0.00 $8,039.69
$0.00 $7,250.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $120,885.64
$0.00 $231,836.75
$0.00 $18,748.18
$0.00 $21,302.84
$0.00 ($2,554.66)
$0.00 ($78,087.87)
$0.00 $500,450.91
$0.00 $422,363.04

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$156,303.54
$0.00
$156,303.54

($57,523.02)
($39,868.50)
$1,730.10
($8,039.69)
($7,250.00)
$0.00

($120,885.64)
($231,836.75)

$18,748.18
($21,302.84)
($2,554.66)

($78,087.87)
$500,450.91
$422,363.04

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$4,296,395.00
$640,623.43
$4,754,293.09
$47,232.60
$9,738,544.12

$4,265,331.95
$1,615,776.83
$578,014.61
$1,132,031.46
$380,845.74
$45,928.52

$577,464.03
$8,595,393.14

$393,792.70
$328,494.50
$65,298.20

$1,208,449.18
$9,971,219.10
$11,179,668.28

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$4,296,395.00
$640,623.43
$4,754,293.09
$47,232.60
$9,738,544.12

($4,265,331.95)
($1,615,776.83)
($578,014.61)
($1,132,031.46)
($380,845.74)
($45,928.52)

($577,464.03)
($8,595,393.14)

$393,792.70
($328,494.50)
$65,298.20

$1,208,449.18
$9,971,219.10
$11,179,668.28
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