STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

017 - Colbert County Schools	GOVERNM	ENTAL		PROPRIETARY	FIDUCIARY	ACCOUNT	
		Special	Debt	Capital	Enterp/		GROUPS
Description	General	Revenue	Service	Projects	Internal	Trust Agency	F/A L/T Dept
Assets and Other Debits:							
Assets:							
Cash	\$9,584,526.45	(\$718,848.42)	\$261,197.96	\$2,169,605.11	\$0.00	\$396,691.70	\$0.00
Investments							
Receivables	(\$343,855.98)	\$153,619.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Interfund Receivables	\$41,651.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Inventories	\$0.00	\$102,956.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Assets	\$31,499.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Fixed Assets	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,938,370.40
Construction In Progress	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$550,460.90
Other Debits:							
Amounts Available	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$562,801.67
Amounts to be Provided	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,596,227.49
Other Debits							
Total Assets and Other Debits:	\$9,313,821.69	(\$462,272.66)	\$261,197.96	\$2,169,605.11	\$0.00	\$396,691.70	\$47,647,860.46
Liabilities and Fund Equity:							
Liabilities:							
Claims Payable	\$3,196.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00
Interfund Payable	\$0.00	\$41,429.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Liabilities	\$479,958.00	\$463.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25,696.34)	\$0.00
Long-Term Liabilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,159,029.16
Total Liabilities:	\$483,154.46	\$41,892.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25,671.34)	\$9,159,029.16
Fund Equity:							
Investments in General Fixed Assets	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,488,831.30
Contributed Capital							
Reserved Fund Balance	\$137,574.64	\$376,976.57	\$0.00	\$43,762.78	\$0.00	\$68,868.20	\$0.00
Unreserved Fund balance	\$8,693,092.59	(\$881,141.63)	\$261,197.96	\$2,125,842.33	\$0.00	\$353,494.84	\$0.00
Total Fund Equity:	\$8,830,667.23	(\$504,165.06)	\$261,197.96	\$2,169,605.11	\$0.00	\$422,363.04	\$38,488,831.30
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:	\$9,313,821.69	(\$462,272.66)	\$261,197.96	\$2,169,605.11	\$0.00	\$396,691.70	\$47,647,860.46

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Exhibit F-I-A

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

017 - Colbert County Schools		GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUC		
		General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues							
State Sources		\$4,233,854.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,541.00	\$0.00	\$4,296,395.00
Federal Sources		\$80.00	\$640,543.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$640,623.43
Local Sources		\$4,339,909.22	\$258,077.60	\$1.17	\$1.56	\$156,303.54	\$4,754,293.09
Other Sources		\$11,385.32	\$35,847.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,232.60
Total Revenues:		\$8,585,228.54	\$934,468.31	\$1.17	\$62,542.56	\$156,303.54	\$9,738,544.12
Expenditures							
Instructional Service	ces	\$3,881,457.70	\$325,451.23	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$57,523.02	\$4,265,331.95
Instructional Suppo	ort Services	\$1,134,387.41	\$407,960.92	\$0.00	\$33,560.00	\$39,868.50	\$1,615,776.83
Operation & Mainte	enance Services	\$559,680.33	\$20,064.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,730.10)	\$578,014.61
Auxiliary Services		\$410,358.01	\$713,633.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,039.69	\$1,132,031.46
General Administra	ative Services	\$316,490.18	\$57,105.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,250.00	\$380,845.74
Capital Outlay		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,928.52	\$0.00	\$45,928.52
Debt Service							\$0.00
Other Expenditure	S	\$275,715.31	\$180,863.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$120,885.64	\$577,464.03
Total Expenditures:		\$6,578,088.94	\$1,705,078.93	\$0.00	\$80,388.52	\$231,836.75	\$8,595,393.14
Other Fund Sources (Us	ses)						
Other Fund Source	es:	\$86,530.11	\$288,514.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,748.18	\$393,792.70
Other Fund Uses:		\$275,953.91	\$31,237.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,302.84	\$328,494.50
Total Other Fund Sourc	es (Uses):	(\$189,423.80)	\$257,276.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,554.66)	\$65,298.20
Excess Revenues and Othe (Under) Expenditures and		\$1,817,715.80	(\$513,333.96)	\$1.17	(\$17,845.96)	(\$78,087.87)	\$1,208,449.18
Beginning Fund Balanc	e - October 1:	\$7,012,951.43	\$9,168.90	\$261,196.79	\$2,187,451.07	\$500,450.91	\$9,971,219.10
Ending Fund Balance:		\$8,830,667.23	(\$504,165.06)	\$261,197.96	\$2,169,605.11	\$422,363.04	\$11,179,668.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Exhibit F-II-A

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

017 - Colbert County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$4,233,854.00	\$4,233,854.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$640,543.43	\$640,543.43
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$4,339,909.22	\$4,339,909.22	\$0.00	\$258,077.60	\$258,077.60
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$11,385.32	\$11,385.32	\$0.00	\$35,847.28	\$35,847.28
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$8,585,228.54	\$8,585,228.54	\$0.00	\$934,468.31	\$934,468.31
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$3,881,457.70	(\$3,881,457.70)	\$0.00	\$325,451.23	(\$325,451.23)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$1,134,387.41	(\$1,134,387.41)	\$0.00	\$407,960.92	(\$407,960.92)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$559,680.33	(\$559,680.33)	\$0.00	\$20,064.38	(\$20,064.38)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$410,358.01	(\$410,358.01)	\$0.00	\$713,633.76	(\$713,633.76)
General Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$316,490.18	(\$316,490.18)	\$0.00	\$57,105.56	(\$57,105.56)
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service						
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$275,715.31	(\$275,715.31)	\$0.00	\$180,863.08	(\$180,863.08)
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$6,578,088.94	(\$6,578,088.94)	\$0.00	\$1,705,078.93	(\$1,705,078.93)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$86,530.11	\$86,530.11	\$0.00	\$288,514.41	\$288,514.41
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$275,953.91	(\$275,953.91)	\$0.00	\$31,237.75	(\$31,237.75)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$189,423.80)	(\$189,423.80)	\$0.00	\$257,276.66	\$257,276.66
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$1,817,715.80	\$1,817,715.80	\$0.00	(\$513,333.96)	(\$513,333.96)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$7,012,951.43	\$7,012,951.43	\$0.00	\$9,168.90	\$9,168.90
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$8,830,667.23	\$8,830,667.23	\$0.00	(\$504,165.06)	(\$504,165.06)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

017 - Colbert County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,541.00	\$62,541.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$1.17	\$1.17	\$0.00	\$1.56	\$1.56
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$1.17	\$1.17	\$0.00	\$62,542.56	\$62,542.56
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	(\$900.00)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,560.00	(\$33,560.00)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,928.52	(\$45,928.52)
Debt Service						
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80,388.52	(\$80,388.52)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$1.17	\$1.17	\$0.00	(\$17,845.96)	(\$17,845.96)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$261,196.79	\$261,196.79	\$0.00	\$2,187,451.07	\$2,187,451.07
	-	. ,	. ,			
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$261,197.96	\$261,197.96	\$0.00	\$2,169,605.11	\$2,169,605.11

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

017 - Colbert County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,296,395.00	\$4,296,395.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$640,623.43	\$640,623.43
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$156,303.54	\$156,303.54	\$0.00	\$4,754,293.09	\$4,754,293.09
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,232.60	\$47,232.60
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$156,303.54	\$156,303.54	\$0.00	\$9,738,544.12	\$9,738,544.12
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$57,523.02	(\$57,523.02)	\$0.00	\$4,265,331.95	(\$4,265,331.95)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$39,868.50	(\$39,868.50)	\$0.00	\$1,615,776.83	(\$1,615,776.83)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	(\$1,730.10)	\$1,730.10	\$0.00	\$578,014.61	(\$578,014.61)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$8,039.69	(\$8,039.69)	\$0.00	\$1,132,031.46	(\$1,132,031.46)
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$7,250.00	(\$7,250.00)	\$0.00	\$380,845.74	(\$380,845.74)
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,928.52	(\$45,928.52)
Expendable Service						
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$120,885.64	(\$120,885.64)	\$0.00	\$577,464.03	(\$577,464.03)
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$231,836.75	(\$231,836.75)	\$0.00	\$8,595,393.14	(\$8,595,393.14)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$18,748.18	\$18,748.18	\$0.00	\$393,792.70	\$393,792.70
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$21,302.84	(\$21,302.84)	\$0.00	\$328,494.50	(\$328,494.50)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$2,554.66)	(\$2,554.66)	\$0.00	\$65,298.20	\$65,298.20
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	(\$78,087.87)	(\$78,087.87)	\$0.00	\$1,208,449.18	\$1,208,449.18
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$500,450.91	\$500,450.91	\$0.00	\$9,971,219.10	\$9,971,219.10
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$422,363.04	\$422,363.04	\$0.00	\$11,179,668.28	\$11,179,668.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.